Kupa e Kosoves 2019
Prishting, 28/12/2019

Event 15
28/12/2019 - 13:05

Women, 50m Bultterfly

Open
Results

Points: FINA 2018

Rank
Fillestare (F)

1. JASIQI, Joana
2. ZHUSHI, Nita
3. BARDHAJ, Hana

Yilka (E)
1. BEIQI, Hana
2. NISHORI, Vesa
Pionere (D)

1. SHALA, Lira
2. GASHI, Erina

Kadete (C)
1. ZHUGOLLI, Elona

2. HAJRULLAGA, Nesa

Juniore (B)

1. ALIDEMI, Adea

Open

BEIQI, Hana
ZHUGOLLI, Elona
SHALA, Lira
ALIDEMI, Adea
GASHlI, Erina

JASIQI, Joana
ZHUSHI, Nita
NISHORI, Vesa
BARDHAJ, Hana

COONOG A~WDNE

[

@
T

KACURRI, Elisa

HAJRULLAGA, Nesa

YB

10 NEMO PR
11 NEMO PR
11 H20PR
08 H20PR
08 0O2PZ

07 H20PR
06 PRIPR
04 MITMT

05 02pPz

03  SHNF

08 H20PR
04 MITMT

07 H20PR
03  SHNF

06 PRIPR
05 02pPz

10 NEMO PR
11 NEMO PR
08 0O2PZ

11 H20PR

06 Te Stela SA

Time Pts
47.61 134
53.21 96

1:02.80 58
3349 385
1:00.59 65
40.34 220
42.46 189
37.04 285
43.52 175
41.86 197
3349 385
37.04 285
40.34 220
41.86 197
42.46 189
43.52 175
47.61 134
53.21 96
1:00.59 65
1:02.80 58
3354 384

Splash Meet Manager, 11.55298

Registered to Kosovo Aquatic Sport Federation
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